
 

Eligible Applications for RTE Lottery
 

School Name : KV UMARIA Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: JABALPUR Std : Class - 1

S No. Application Submission Code Name

1 252535131121729339 ACHYUT KUMAR SAHU

2 252535230341731687 SUHANA LANJEWAR

3 252535323321915749 SHREYANSH SOHAGPURE

4 252535424082940276 DAKSH YADAV

5 252535567501733970 RAGHAVENDRA RICHHARIYA KHATIK

6 252536002361742532 ANVITA SINGH PORTE

7 252536044901840254 REET KHATTARWANI

8 252536096281745993 AKAGRA PAL

9 252536136602888448 SAKSHAM NAGAR

10 252536299901751490 NAINA KHATIK

11 252536309102879707 DIVYA PRATAP SINGH

12 252536391581752649 BHAWANI SAHU

13 252536454621755350 UMANG JAYSAWAL

14 252536538221761779 DIVYANSHI SINGH

15 252536616621761522 SONAKSHI SINGH

16 252536691002600535 ABHI RAI

17 252536938681772698 MOHAMMAD ARSH

18 252537061041824293 MOHD ZAID ALI AKBAR

19 252537127482109441 PAVITRA YADAV

20 252537158801820289 RASMITA BAIGA

21 252537171102113390 ANSHIKA SINGH GOND

22 252537227661936182 ADITI SINGH THAKUR

23 252537250521821458 MOHAMMAD NOMAN MANSURI

24 252537431722076861 SANVI ABIDRA

25 252537452061826594 DEV TIWARI

26 252537479781827425 ARADHYA RAJAK



27 252537542862703163 PRAKRITI DWIVEDI

28 252537650961836060 MOHAMMAD HAMD

29 252537808441921110 RUDRA PANDEY

30 252537831181844150 DEVANSH KUMAR SONI

31 252537844161844314 ASTHA SINGH SHYAM

32 252537960481849678 NIVEDITA ASAWAR

33 252538016281852845 SHREYANSH VERMA

34 252538019021852868 YUVAAN JANGRE

35 252538206242964808 ANAY PRATAP SINGH SENGAR

36 252538209802897217 HARDIK GOUTAM

37 252538323121910523 ATHARVI THAKRE

38 252538421301916485 ABHIRAAZ BURMAN

39 252538491981924157 ADEEPTA PATEL

40 252538514961929815 HANSHIKA CHAUDHARI

41 252538521382892746 REYANSH RAHANGDALE

42 252538587361938303 SURYANSH CHOUDHRI

43 252538600461934917 SHIVAY TAMRAKAR

44 252538613041935233 PUSHPANJALI YADAV

45 252538665802171903 MOHAMMAD ANAS

46 252538879921993645 NAJ BEGAM

47 252538902922791575 KUNAL RAJPOOT

48 252538902981994659 MOHAMMAD MURSID

49 252538931261995772 SANA FATIMA

50 252538973201997395 APEKSHA SONI

51 252539011322001608 GARVIT SAHU

52 252539017982259064 AMAKSHI RAI

53 252539020881999526 HOOR FATIMA

54 252539027861999461 ISHIKA RAI

55 252539096862868579 KANISHQ YADAV

56 252539162662008876 AYAAN MAHOBIYA

57 252539166162007022 TUBA MANSOORI



58 252539284742186166 KRISH PRAJAPATI

59 252539309062015796 ANANYA SHRIVAS

60 252539317142015836 ISMILE KHAN

61 252539324302016562 KHANAK GADPANDE

62 252539413282259706 NAYAN KUMAR SURYA

63 252539442442023327 ALISHBA KAUSHAR ANSARI

64 252539448742023304 AARVI BOPCHE

65 252539476122026916 VEDSHRI PATLE

66 252539945442855801 IKSHANSH PATLE

67 252540071622104006 VIBHOR SAKESH

68 252540082982193536 NAMAN CHATURVEDI

69 252540121282105794 ADARSH RAI

70 252540196842945070 AARNA DIGAR

71 252540252222779602 ABHISHEK SINGH

72 252540344222614329 LAKSHYA MANDWEY

73 252540397042163612 ADITYA RANGIRE

74 252540534882172241 SHOURYA BARMAN

75 252540608222180599 GREENI SEN

76 252540660322183541 MOHAMMAD AARISH RAZA

77 252540695042186858 SRISHTI SINGH RATHOUR

78 252540732682190316 PURVANSH PATLE

79 252540751742191188 AARADHYA NAGARGADE

80 252540787202194519 VEDIKA YADAV

81 252540824302197297 KANISHK YADAV

82 252541001502254843 PRATIGYA SINGH

83 252541095522606416 SHAHER FATIMA

84 252541104822277322 YASHVI SINGH THAKUR

85 252541108682278909 TEJASVI SINGH THAKUR

86 252541241302886447 MISHTHI PATLE

87 252541254362891576 LITIKA PATLE

88 252541457662370801 DEVANSH NAMDEV



89 252541472422625218 RAJ KOL

90 252541502622414285 RUDRANSH DWIVEDI

91 252541790662457923 DIVYANSHI NAPIT

92 252541863102512822 AYUSH RAJ KHATIK

93 252541871822508560 AARVI RAI

94 252542021142533599 VEDANSH SINGH DHURVE

95 252542021682532521 KANAK RAI

96 252542032082534020 AANYA RAI

97 252542230542610983 PRATEEK BARMAN

98 252542324062679414 ANAM FATIMA

99 252542342142605014 SHAURYA SAHU

100 252542373702608779 DIVYANSH DWIVEDI

101 252542425802612897 PRATIK BAIGA

102 252542430642616850 DEVANSH SEN

103 252542466562859459 SANVI BAIGA

104 252542517422623616 YUSH YADAV

105 252542551362884498 SHRESHTH SONI

106 252542566602625513 RITIK SONDHIYA

107 252542580982628121 AROHI PRAJAPATI

108 252542596822627453 SHIVANSH YADAV

109 252542602782628500 AADYA SINGH

110 252542702262682945 JEVIKA SINGH

111 252542761702679808 ANUSHKA BAIGA

112 252542849082963940 SAMARTH YADAV

113 252542866002692489 ARCHIT CHATURVEDI

114 252542878882693424 ATHARV CHATURVEDI

115 252542900562689647 AYUSHMAN DWIVEDI

116 252543063042874333 TRISHA SONI

117 252543067562705887 AYAANSH SINGH YADAV

118 252543228882717379 VEDANT SAHU

119 252543432362952461 MOHIT BAIGA



120 252543442382773700 OM CHAUHATHA

121 252543490162800635 DEVANSH JAISWAL

122 252543547182780806 AARUSH NIRMAL

123 252543554622781522 SHIVANS MISHRA

124 252543670542792700 ADHITI YADAV

125 252543687282795313 SHIVANSH KUMAR YADAV

126 252543718982797247 KAVYA YADAV

127 252543919382849687 TANU RAIDAS

128 252544004162892899 SHIVANGI RAIDAS

129 252544009362858147 SANAYA SHEKH

130 252544045422860643 NIKITA SAKET

131 252544054362860440 SAUMITRA GARG

132 252544108162864125 NILESH SINGH

133 252544150622866913 DEVANSH SAHU

134 252544210422871487 SHIVANYA GUPTA

135 252544433242887551 SHUBH KUMAR SAHU

136 252544437062887668 SHIVANSH BARMAN

137 252544497422892933 AZAD MOHAMMAD

138 252544547582893814 AFREEN BANO

139 252544573182932959 NAMAN JAISWAL

140 252544660322966718 AKSH TIWARI

141 252544678242941963 AKASH SOLANKI

142 252544719082943543 AMRENDRA SINGH

143 252544758162945005 KANAK SONI

144 252544766142948709 SANAYA SHEKH

145 252544809802948022 AADHYA RAIKWAR

146 252544878102953351 SNEHA BAIGA

147 252544888202958847 DARSH KUMAR PASI

148 252544900262955954 SAMRIDDHI MISHRA

149 252544953662960015 NISHANT SINGH

150 252544981062961194 KRATIKA SINGH PARIHAR



 

151 252544987382962178 RUCHI SINGH

152 252545032622965093 AMYRA SEN

153 252545059182970683 LAVANYA SINGH

154 252545089162970975 DARSH KUMAR

155 252545099802971147 ARNAV GARG



 

Eligible Applications for Differently AbledOBC Lottery
 

 

School Name : KV UMARIA Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: JABALPUR Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Category

Number of

Transfers

1 252539020881999526 HOOR FATIMA 5 NA

2 252542032082534020 AANYA RAI 5 NA



 

Eligible Applications for Service Category 1 Lottery
 

 

School Name : KV UMARIA Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: JABALPUR Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Category

Number of

Transfers

1 252536454621755350 UMANG JAYSAWAL 1 NA

2 252536650241761805 ANSHIKA KUMARI 1 NA

3 252536817462804053 ABHINAV TRIPATHI 1 NA

4 252537061041824293 MOHD ZAID ALI AKBAR 1 NA

5 252537127482109441 PAVITRA YADAV 1 NA

6 252538019021852868 YUVAAN JANGRE 1 NA

7 252538613041935233 PUSHPANJALI YADAV 1 NA

8 252538931261995772 SANA FATIMA 1 NA

9 252539801822189624 ADVIT MISHRA 1 NA

10 252540131242105221 DEVANSH MISHRA 1 NA

11 252540375422883638 SANAYA SAHU 1 NA

12 252540399362883925 ANISHKA GUPTA 1 NA

13 252540851302266001 KRITIKA KUSHWAHA 1 NA

14 252542021682532521 KANAK RAI 1 NA



 

Eligible Applications for Service Category 2 Lottery
 

 

School Name : KV UMARIA Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: JABALPUR Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Category

Number of

Transfers

1 252541812462543728 VIAAN VINDHYACHAL SINGH 2 3

2 252541863102512822 AYUSH RAJ KHATIK 2 1

3 252537787881842620 NAVYA MISHRA 2 NA

4 252538421301916485 ABHIRAAZ BURMAN 2 NA

5 252538600461934917 SHIVAY TAMRAKAR 2 NA

6 252538879921993645 NAJ BEGAM 2 NA

7 252539452722023396 ANAY TRIPATHI 2 NA

8 252541031302255271 KRITIKA SINGH CHANDEL 2 NA

9 252541066782793843 MOHAMMAD ABBAS KHAN 2 NA

10 252541201662274484 TOP SINGH 2 NA

11 252542342142605014 SHAURYA SAHU 2 NA

12 252542580982628121 AROHI PRAJAPATI 2 NA

13 252542702262682945 JEVIKA SINGH 2 NA

14 252542900562689647 AYUSHMAN DWIVEDI 2 NA

15 252544921222957411 ARADHYA PANDEY 2 NA



 

Eligible Applications for SC Category Lottery
 

 

School Name : KV UMARIA Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: JABALPUR Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Category

Number of

Transfers

1 252538019021852868 YUVAAN JANGRE 1 NA

2 252541863102512822 AYUSH RAJ KHATIK 2 1

3 252542580982628121 AROHI PRAJAPATI 2 NA

4 252537431722076861 SANVI ABIDRA 3 NA

5 252538016281852845 SHREYANSH VERMA 3 NA

6 252544045422860643 NIKITA SAKET 3 NA

7 252539162662008876 AYAAN MAHOBIYA 4 NA

8 252535567501733970
RAGHAVENDRA RICHHARIYA

KHATIK
5 NA

9 252536299901751490 NAINA KHATIK 5 NA

10 252537960481849678 NIVEDITA ASAWAR 5 NA

11 252538207841929810 SANJANA MAHAR 5 NA

12 252538514961929815 HANSHIKA CHAUDHARI 5 NA

13 252538587361938303 SURYANSH CHOUDHRI 5 NA

14 252539092082538636 SWATI CHOUDHARI 5 NA

15 252539284742186166 KRISH PRAJAPATI 5 NA

16 252539413282259706 NAYAN KUMAR SURYA 5 NA

17 252540196842945070 AARNA DIGAR 5 NA

18 252543442382773700 OM CHAUHATHA 5 NA

19 252543919382849687 TANU RAIDAS 5 NA

20 252544004162892899 SHIVANGI RAIDAS 5 NA

21 252544888202958847 DARSH KUMAR PASI 5 NA

22 252545089162970975 DARSH KUMAR 5 NA



 

Eligible Applications for ST Category Lottery
 

School Name : KV UMARIA Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: JABALPUR Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Category

Number of

Transfers

1 252541201662274484 TOP SINGH 2 NA

2 252542702262682945 JEVIKA SINGH 2 NA

3 252545059182970683 LAVANYA SINGH 3 1

4 252536002361742532 ANVITA SINGH PORTE 3 NA

5 252536538221761779 DIVYANSHI SINGH 3 NA

6 252537158801820289 RASMITA BAIGA 3 NA

7 252537227661936182 ADITI SINGH THAKUR 3 NA

8 252537844161844314 ASTHA SINGH SHYAM 3 NA

9 252538173222154035 ANSHIKA SINGH TEKAM 3 NA

10 252540252222779602 ABHISHEK SINGH 3 NA

11 252540344222614329 LAKSHYA MANDWEY 3 NA

12 252542021142533599 VEDANSH SINGH DHURVE 3 NA

13 252542425802612897 PRATIK BAIGA 3 NA

14 252542466562859459 SANVI BAIGA 3 NA

15 252543432362952461 MOHIT BAIGA 3 NA

16 252544108162864125 NILESH SINGH 3 NA

17 252544678242941963 AKASH SOLANKI 3 NA

18 252544726402957840 ANANYA SINGH SINGH 3 NA

19 252544878102953351 SNEHA BAIGA 3 NA

20 252540133582106507 KAVYA BORKAR 4 NA

21 252542761702679808 ANUSHKA BAIGA 4 NA

22 252536372681753463 SHUBHANK PARASTE 5 NA

23 252536616621761522 SONAKSHI SINGH 5 NA

24 252537171102113390 ANSHIKA SINGH GOND 5 NA

25 252541104822277322 YASHVI SINGH THAKUR 5 NA



 

26 252541108682278909 TEJASVI SINGH THAKUR 5 NA

27 252541472422625218 RAJ KOL 5 NA

28 252544719082943543 AMRENDRA SINGH 5 NA

29 252544953662960015 NISHANT SINGH 5 NA

30 252544987382962178 RUCHI SINGH 5 NA



 

Eligible Applications for OBC Lottery
 

School Name : KV UMARIA Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: JABALPUR Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Category

Number of

Transfers

1 252536454621755350 UMANG JAYSAWAL 1 NA

2 252537061041824293 MOHD ZAID ALI AKBAR 1 NA

3 252537127482109441 PAVITRA YADAV 1 NA

4 252538613041935233 PUSHPANJALI YADAV 1 NA

5 252538931261995772 SANA FATIMA 1 NA

6 252542021682532521 KANAK RAI 1 NA

7 252538421301916485 ABHIRAAZ BURMAN 2 NA

8 252538600461934917 SHIVAY TAMRAKAR 2 NA

9 252538879921993645 NAJ BEGAM 2 NA

10 252542342142605014 SHAURYA SAHU 2 NA

11 252536136602888448 SAKSHAM NAGAR 3 1

12 252538209802897217 HARDIK GOUTAM 3 1

13 252540397042163612 ADITYA RANGIRE 3 1

14 252535131121729339 ACHYUT KUMAR SAHU 3 NA

15 252535230341731687 SUHANA LANJEWAR 3 NA

16 252535323321915749 SHREYANSH SOHAGPURE 3 NA

17 252536096281745993 AKAGRA PAL 3 NA

18 252537831181844150 DEVANSH KUMAR SONI 3 NA

19 252538323121910523 ATHARVI THAKRE 3 NA

20 252538491981924157 ADEEPTA PATEL 3 NA

21 252538521382892746 REYANSH RAHANGDALE 3 NA

22 252538973201997395 APEKSHA SONI 3 NA

23 252539309062015796 ANANYA SHRIVAS 3 NA

24 252539324302016562 KHANAK GADPANDE 3 NA

25 252539448742023304 AARVI BOPCHE 3 NA



26 252539476122026916 VEDSHRI PATLE 3 NA

27 252539945442855801 IKSHANSH PATLE 3 NA

28 252540121282105794 ADARSH RAI 3 NA

29 252540695042186858 SRISHTI SINGH RATHOUR 3 NA

30 252540732682190316 PURVANSH PATLE 3 NA

31 252540751742191188 AARADHYA NAGARGADE 3 NA

32 252540787202194519 VEDIKA YADAV 3 NA

33 252541241302886447 MISHTHI PATLE 3 NA

34 252541254362891576 LITIKA PATLE 3 NA

35 252542230542610983 PRATEEK BARMAN 3 NA

36 252542602782628500 AADYA SINGH 3 NA

37 252543670542792700 ADHITI YADAV 3 NA

38 252542551362884498 SHRESHTH SONI 4 1

39 252537479781827425 ARADHYA RAJAK 4 NA

40 252540660322183541 MOHAMMAD AARISH RAZA 4 NA

41 252540824302197297 KANISHK YADAV 4 NA

42 252542596822627453 SHIVANSH YADAV 4 NA

43 252544437062887668 SHIVANSH BARMAN 4 NA

44 252535424082940276 DAKSH YADAV 5 NA

45 252535605662021421 PREETI YADAV 5 NA

46 252536391581752649 BHAWANI SAHU 5 NA

47 252536691002600535 ABHI RAI 5 NA

48 252536853922976751 PRANIKA RAI 5 NA

49 252536938681772698 MOHAMMAD ARSH 5 NA

50 252537250521821458
MOHAMMAD NOMAN

MANSURI
5 NA

51 252537632641834762 DANISH SINGH LODHI 5 NA

52 252537650961836060 MOHAMMAD HAMD 5 NA

53 252538665802171903 MOHAMMAD ANAS 5 NA

54 252538902981994659 MOHAMMAD MURSID 5 NA

55 252538943781996670 NAVYA SONI 5 NA



56 252539011322001608 GARVIT SAHU 5 NA

57 252539020881999526 HOOR FATIMA 5 NA

58 252539027861999461 ISHIKA RAI 5 NA

59 252539096862868579 KANISHQ YADAV 5 NA

60 252539166162007022 TUBA MANSOORI 5 NA

61 252539317142015836 ISMILE KHAN 5 NA

62 252539442442023327 ALISHBA KAUSHAR ANSARI 5 NA

63 252539771242081142 NAJ BEGAM 5 NA

64 252540071622104006 VIBHOR SAKESH 5 NA

65 252540534882172241 SHOURYA BARMAN 5 NA

66 252540608222180599 GREENI SEN 5 NA

67 252541005782596732 SIDRA BANO 5 NA

68 252541095522606416 SHAHER FATIMA 5 NA

69 252541457662370801 DEVANSH NAMDEV 5 NA

70 252541790662457923 DIVYANSHI NAPIT 5 NA

71 252541843482797171 ANIKESH JAISWAL 5 NA

72 252541871822508560 AARVI RAI 5 NA

73 252542032082534020 AANYA RAI 5 NA

74 252542324062679414 ANAM FATIMA 5 NA

75 252542430642616850 DEVANSH SEN 5 NA

76 252542517422623616 YUSH YADAV 5 NA

77 252542566602625513 RITIK SONDHIYA 5 NA

78 252542849082963940 SAMARTH YADAV 5 NA

79 252542953602696447 AJITESH S SAHU 5 NA

80 252543063042874333 TRISHA SONI 5 NA

81 252543067562705887 AYAANSH SINGH YADAV 5 NA

82 252543096462867368 RISHIKA PATKAR 5 NA

83 252543228882717379 VEDANT SAHU 5 NA

84 252543490162800635 DEVANSH JAISWAL 5 NA

85 252543547182780806 AARUSH NIRMAL 5 NA

86 252543550122783396 ARSAD WARSI 5 NA



 

87 252543687282795313 SHIVANSH KUMAR YADAV 5 NA

88 252543718982797247 KAVYA YADAV 5 NA

89 252544009362858147 SANAYA SHEKH 5 NA

90 252544150622866913 DEVANSH SAHU 5 NA

91 252544433242887551 SHUBH KUMAR SAHU 5 NA

92 252544497422892933 AZAD MOHAMMAD 5 NA

93 252544547582893814 AFREEN BANO 5 NA

94 252544573182932959 NAMAN JAISWAL 5 NA

95 252544758162945005 KANAK SONI 5 NA

96 252544809802948022 AADHYA RAIKWAR 5 NA

97 252545032622965093 AMYRA SEN 5 NA



 

Eligible Applications for Service Category 3 Lottery
 

School Name : KV UMARIA Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: JABALPUR Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Category

Number of

Transfers

1 252536136602888448 SAKSHAM NAGAR 3 1

2 252538209802897217 HARDIK GOUTAM 3 1

3 252540397042163612 ADITYA RANGIRE 3 1

4 252542774842713105 ANADI TIWARI 3 1

5 252545059182970683 LAVANYA SINGH 3 1

6 252535131121729339 ACHYUT KUMAR SAHU 3 NA

7 252535230341731687 SUHANA LANJEWAR 3 NA

8 252535323321915749 SHREYANSH SOHAGPURE 3 NA

9 252535807301740457 RUDRA TIWARI 3 NA

10 252535924881740805 RAJVEER SINGH 3 NA

11 252536002361742532 ANVITA SINGH PORTE 3 NA

12 252536096281745993 AKAGRA PAL 3 NA

13 252536309102879707 DIVYA PRATAP SINGH 3 NA

14 252536423881754687 SWASTIK PARAUHA 3 NA

15 252536538221761779 DIVYANSHI SINGH 3 NA

16 252536697921762720 RAKSHIT PANDEY 3 NA

17 252536739281765172 RUDRAKSHI PANDEY 3 NA

18 252537158801820289 RASMITA BAIGA 3 NA

19 252537227661936182 ADITI SINGH THAKUR 3 NA

20 252537431722076861 SANVI ABIDRA 3 NA

21 252537707661993157 NIDHISH SAI RAMPAY 3 NA

22 252537802182973365 AARAV ASATI 3 NA

23 252537831181844150 DEVANSH KUMAR SONI 3 NA

24 252537844161844314 ASTHA SINGH SHYAM 3 NA

25 252538009781852787 VAISHNAVI TIWARI 3 NA



26 252538016281852845 SHREYANSH VERMA 3 NA

27 252538173222154035 ANSHIKA SINGH TEKAM 3 NA

28 252538323121910523 ATHARVI THAKRE 3 NA

29 252538458941921623 KULDEEP PAL 3 NA

30 252538491981924157 ADEEPTA PATEL 3 NA

31 252538521382892746 REYANSH RAHANGDALE 3 NA

32 252538533201929434 ARAV SHARMA 3 NA

33 252538973201997395 APEKSHA SONI 3 NA

34 252539309062015796 ANANYA SHRIVAS 3 NA

35 252539324302016562 KHANAK GADPANDE 3 NA

36 252539448742023304 AARVI BOPCHE 3 NA

37 252539476122026916 VEDSHRI PATLE 3 NA

38 252539676522078613 ATHRAV GUPTA 3 NA

39 252539750102080249 AARYA GUPTA 3 NA

40 252539873382086695 AARYANSH SINGH 3 NA

41 252539945442855801 IKSHANSH PATLE 3 NA

42 252540121282105794 ADARSH RAI 3 NA

43 252540252222779602 ABHISHEK SINGH 3 NA

44 252540344222614329 LAKSHYA MANDWEY 3 NA

45 252540695042186858 SRISHTI SINGH RATHOUR 3 NA

46 252540732682190316 PURVANSH PATLE 3 NA

47 252540751742191188 AARADHYA NAGARGADE 3 NA

48 252540787202194519 VEDIKA YADAV 3 NA

49 252541241302886447 MISHTHI PATLE 3 NA

50 252541254362891576 LITIKA PATLE 3 NA

51 252542021142533599 VEDANSH SINGH DHURVE 3 NA

52 252542230542610983 PRATEEK BARMAN 3 NA

53 252542425802612897 PRATIK BAIGA 3 NA

54 252542452802615086 SHIVANSH TIWARI 3 NA

55 252542466562859459 SANVI BAIGA 3 NA

56 252542602782628500 AADYA SINGH 3 NA



 

57 252543432362952461 MOHIT BAIGA 3 NA

58 252543670542792700 ADHITI YADAV 3 NA

59 252543749342799461 ATHARVA PATHAK 3 NA

60 252543850342808583 VEDANSHI TRIPATHI 3 NA

61 252544045422860643 NIKITA SAKET 3 NA

62 252544108162864125 NILESH SINGH 3 NA

63 252544492162891551 MANDVI UPADHYAY 3 NA

64 252544678242941963 AKASH SOLANKI 3 NA

65 252544726402957840 ANANYA SINGH SINGH 3 NA

66 252544878102953351 SNEHA BAIGA 3 NA

67 252544975502960790 AKSHAT TIWARI 3 NA

68 252544995422962745 SHREYA SINGH 3 NA



 

Eligible Applications for Service Category 4 Lottery
 

 

School Name : KV UMARIA Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: JABALPUR Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Category

Number of

Transfers

1 252542551362884498 SHRESHTH SONI 4 1

2 252535533882877080 VATSALYA TIWARI 4 NA

3 252537479781827425 ARADHYA RAJAK 4 NA

4 252539162662008876 AYAAN MAHOBIYA 4 NA

5 252540133582106507 KAVYA BORKAR 4 NA

6 252540660322183541 MOHAMMAD AARISH RAZA 4 NA

7 252540696722187940 ANANYA PANDEY 4 NA

8 252540824302197297 KANISHK YADAV 4 NA

9 252542596822627453 SHIVANSH YADAV 4 NA

10 252542761702679808 ANUSHKA BAIGA 4 NA

11 252544437062887668 SHIVANSH BARMAN 4 NA

12 252544879342954420 ATHARV SINGH 4 NA

13 252544965582960280 AKSHAT PANDEY 4 NA



 

Eligible Applications for Service Category 5 Lottery
 

School Name : KV UMARIA Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: JABALPUR Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Category

Number of

Transfers

1 252535424082940276 DAKSH YADAV 5 NA

2 252535469461732804 SHAURYADEEP GAUTAM 5 NA

3 252535567501733970
RAGHAVENDRA RICHHARIYA

KHATIK
5 NA

4 252535605662021421 PREETI YADAV 5 NA

5 252536044901840254 REET KHATTARWANI 5 NA

6 252536299901751490 NAINA KHATIK 5 NA

7 252536372681753463 SHUBHANK PARASTE 5 NA

8 252536391581752649 BHAWANI SAHU 5 NA

9 252536616621761522 SONAKSHI SINGH 5 NA

10 252536650402184843 SHIVANSH VISHWAKARMA 5 NA

11 252536691002600535 ABHI RAI 5 NA

12 252536853922976751 PRANIKA RAI 5 NA

13 252536938681772698 MOHAMMAD ARSH 5 NA

14 252537171102113390 ANSHIKA SINGH GOND 5 NA

15 252537221441819495 SHEJAL SINGH 5 NA

16 252537250521821458
MOHAMMAD NOMAN

MANSURI
5 NA

17 252537452061826594 DEV TIWARI 5 NA

18 252537484181827041 RAGHAV GUPTA 5 NA

19 252537523181828850 ARUSH SINGH BAGHEL 5 NA

20 252537542862703163 PRAKRITI DWIVEDI 5 NA

21 252537632641834762 DANISH SINGH LODHI 5 NA

22 252537650961836060 MOHAMMAD HAMD 5 NA

23 252537802682803675 AYANSHI TRIPATHI 5 NA

24 252537808441921110 RUDRA PANDEY 5 NA



25 252537960481849678 NIVEDITA ASAWAR 5 NA

26 252538005541853734 ANAIKA SINGH PARIHAR 5 NA

27 252538206242964808
ANAY PRATAP SINGH

SENGAR
5 NA

28 252538207841929810 SANJANA MAHAR 5 NA

29 252538514961929815 HANSHIKA CHAUDHARI 5 NA

30 252538587361938303 SURYANSH CHOUDHRI 5 NA

31 252538665802171903 MOHAMMAD ANAS 5 NA

32 252538767502605217 SARTHAK SINGH PARMAR 5 NA

33 252538862081993283 ARYAVEER SINGH PARIHAR 5 NA

34 252538902922791575 KUNAL RAJPOOT 5 NA

35 252538902981994659 MOHAMMAD MURSID 5 NA

36 252538943781996670 NAVYA SONI 5 NA

37 252539011322001608 GARVIT SAHU 5 NA

38 252539017982259064 AMAKSHI RAI 5 NA

39 252539020881999526 HOOR FATIMA 5 NA

40 252539027861999461 ISHIKA RAI 5 NA

41 252539092082538636 SWATI CHOUDHARI 5 NA

42 252539096862868579 KANISHQ YADAV 5 NA

43 252539160382255063 ANIKA DWIVEDI 5 NA

44 252539166162007022 TUBA MANSOORI 5 NA

45 252539180742007699 ANUBHAV ASATI 5 NA

46 252539190842008487 AVNI JAIN 5 NA

47 252539284742186166 KRISH PRAJAPATI 5 NA

48 252539317142015836 ISMILE KHAN 5 NA

49 252539413282259706 NAYAN KUMAR SURYA 5 NA

50 252539442442023327 ALISHBA KAUSHAR ANSARI 5 NA

51 252539771242081142 NAJ BEGAM 5 NA

52 252540071622104006 VIBHOR SAKESH 5 NA

53 252540082982193536 NAMAN CHATURVEDI 5 NA

54 252540196842945070 AARNA DIGAR 5 NA



55 252540319302694067 SHIVAY GUPTA 5 NA

56 252540534882172241 SHOURYA BARMAN 5 NA

57 252540608222180599 GREENI SEN 5 NA

58 252540664882184893 ADITI MISHRA 5 NA

59 252540682862185503 GAURAV NATH JOGI 5 NA

60 252541001502254843 PRATIGYA SINGH 5 NA

61 252541005782596732 SIDRA BANO 5 NA

62 252541042102948801 TAKSHVI RAJOURIYA 5 NA

63 252541095522606416 SHAHER FATIMA 5 NA

64 252541104822277322 YASHVI SINGH THAKUR 5 NA

65 252541108682278909 TEJASVI SINGH THAKUR 5 NA

66 252541409582356687 VANYA NIGAM 5 NA

67 252541457662370801 DEVANSH NAMDEV 5 NA

68 252541472422625218 RAJ KOL 5 NA

69 252541502622414285 RUDRANSH DWIVEDI 5 NA

70 252541509502416762
ARADDHYA SINGH

GAHARWAR
5 NA

71 252541790662457923 DIVYANSHI NAPIT 5 NA

72 252541843482797171 ANIKESH JAISWAL 5 NA

73 252541871822508560 AARVI RAI 5 NA

74 252542032082534020 AANYA RAI 5 NA

75 252542324062679414 ANAM FATIMA 5 NA

76 252542373702608779 DIVYANSH DWIVEDI 5 NA

77 252542430642616850 DEVANSH SEN 5 NA

78 252542517422623616 YUSH YADAV 5 NA

79 252542566602625513 RITIK SONDHIYA 5 NA

80 252542784162687652 ADITI SHARMA 5 NA

81 252542814642684221 MOHAMMAD ZOHAN AHMAD 5 NA

82 252542849082963940 SAMARTH YADAV 5 NA

83 252542866002692489 ARCHIT CHATURVEDI 5 NA

84 252542878882693424 ATHARV CHATURVEDI 5 NA



85 252542953602696447 AJITESH S SAHU 5 NA

86 252542994842699767 TANISHA GAUTAM 5 NA

87 252543063042874333 TRISHA SONI 5 NA

88 252543067562705887 AYAANSH SINGH YADAV 5 NA

89 252543096462867368 RISHIKA PATKAR 5 NA

90 252543228882717379 VEDANT SAHU 5 NA

91 252543442382773700 OM CHAUHATHA 5 NA

92 252543490162800635 DEVANSH JAISWAL 5 NA

93 252543547182780806 AARUSH NIRMAL 5 NA

94 252543550122783396 ARSAD WARSI 5 NA

95 252543554622781522 SHIVANS MISHRA 5 NA

96 252543598282786259
TRAYAMBKESH PRATAP

SINGH
5 NA

97 252543687282795313 SHIVANSH KUMAR YADAV 5 NA

98 252543718982797247 KAVYA YADAV 5 NA

99 252543854782815177 VAISHNAVI SHARMA 5 NA

100 252543919382849687 TANU RAIDAS 5 NA

101 252543949302853345 MANAS DWIVEDI 5 NA

102 252544004162892899 SHIVANGI RAIDAS 5 NA

103 252544009362858147 SANAYA SHEKH 5 NA

104 252544054362860440 SAUMITRA GARG 5 NA

105 252544105322864244 AARADHYA SINGH 5 NA

106 252544150622866913 DEVANSH SAHU 5 NA

107 252544210422871487 SHIVANYA GUPTA 5 NA

108 252544433242887551 SHUBH KUMAR SAHU 5 NA

109 252544497422892933 AZAD MOHAMMAD 5 NA

110 252544547582893814 AFREEN BANO 5 NA

111 252544573182932959 NAMAN JAISWAL 5 NA

112 252544660322966718 AKSH TIWARI 5 NA

113 252544719082943543 AMRENDRA SINGH 5 NA

114 252544737162943727 VIVAAN GUPTA 5 NA



 

115 252544758162945005 KANAK SONI 5 NA

116 252544766142948709 SANAYA SHEKH 5 NA

117 252544809802948022 AADHYA RAIKWAR 5 NA

118 252544888202958847 DARSH KUMAR PASI 5 NA

119 252544900262955954 SAMRIDDHI MISHRA 5 NA

120 252544907402955316 RITAMBHRA SINGH 5 NA

121 252544953662960015 NISHANT SINGH 5 NA

122 252544981062961194 KRATIKA SINGH PARIHAR 5 NA

123 252544987382962178 RUCHI SINGH 5 NA

124 252545032622965093 AMYRA SEN 5 NA

125 252545089162970975 DARSH KUMAR 5 NA

126 252545099802971147 ARNAV GARG 5 NA


